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The Sunrise Theatre Foundation is pleased to announce                               

                            “HHaauunnttiinnggss  aatt  tthhee  SSuunnrriissee””  
This ghostly event is Saturday, October 28th from 6 to 11 PM at the 
theatre. Our evening will include a HHAAUUNNTTIINNGGSS  EEXXPPEERRIIEENNCCEE,,  
zombie food, spooky live dance music, a live auction,  
costume contest, psychic readings and the featured movie    

““TThhee  RRoocckkyy  HHoorrrroorr  PPiiccttuurree  SShhooww..””  A frightening evening will be 
had by all!  
 
All proceeds will sponsor children’s theatrical summer camps and 
school-time performances, while also supporting the theatre to 
maintain its presence for all to enjoy.  Your support will ensure the 
continuation of outreach, which brings cultural enrichment to our 
community. 
 
We hope you will support this event with a monetary  
contribution and your attendance. Enclosed are the various  
levels of sponsorship for your review.  Please take a moment to  
complete the commitment form and return. 
 
On behalf of the Sunrise Theatre Foundation, we sincerely  
appreciate your consideration to become a sponsor of this event. 
 
 
Sincerely, 
 
Sunrise Theatre Foundation.  

F O U N D A T I O N



              The Sunrise Theatre Foundation  
presents  

Hauntings at the SunriseHauntings at the Sunrise  

October 28, 2023October 28, 2023  
Dr. Frank-N-Furter Sponsor - $5,000Dr. Frank-N-Furter Sponsor - $5,000  
• Premier headline sponsors
• 2 reserved parking spaces at the event
• Full page ad in the event program  
• Company placement and logo in all publicity/media/social media  
• Promotional signage at appropriate locations during the event  
• 8 tickets to the event 
• 8 drink tickets 
• Recognition at the event  

Brad and Janet Sponsor - $2,500Brad and Janet Sponsor - $2,500
• 1 Reserved parking space at the event  
•  ½  page ad in the event program  
• Company placement and logo in all publicity/media/social media 
• Promotional signage at appropriate locations during the event  
• 4  tickets to the event
• 4 drink tickets 
• Recognition at the event  

Rocky Sponsor - $1,000Rocky Sponsor - $1,000   
• 1/4-page ad in the event program  
• Company placement and logo in all publicity/media/social media 
• Promotional signage at appropriate locations during the event  
• 2  tickets to the event
• 2 drink tickets 
• Recognition at the event  

Riff Raff Sponsor - $500Riff Raff Sponsor - $500   
•  Promotional signage at appropriate locations during the event   
• 1 ticket to the event  
• 1 drink ticket
• Recognition at the event 

Magenta & Columbia Sponsor - $250Magenta & Columbia Sponsor - $250     
• Promotional signage at appropriate locations during the event   
• 1 ticket to the event
• Recognition at the event 



SPONSORSHIP FORM

Yes, I want to be a sponsor for theYes, I want to be a sponsor for the 

Hauntings at the SunriseHauntings at the Sunrise 
Presented by the Sunrise Theatre Foundation Presented by the Sunrise Theatre Foundation 

		 Dr. Frank-N-Furter Sponsor  $5,000 Dr. Frank-N-Furter Sponsor  $5,000 

				 Brad and Janet Sponsor  $2,500 Brad and Janet Sponsor  $2,500 

				 Rocky Sponsor $1,000 Rocky Sponsor $1,000 

				 Riff Raff Sponsor  $500Riff Raff Sponsor  $500

				 Magenta & Columbia Sponsor $250 Magenta & Columbia Sponsor $250 

Payment must be received by October 13, 2023Payment must be received by October 13, 2023  

Company Name (as to be recognized in all media)                                 Contact Name 

   Address                                   City   State         Zip

Email                                      Phone                                   Fax

 Please make checks payable to the Sunrise Theatre Foundation and return to: 

Sunrise Theatre Foundation 
115 S. 2nd Street 

Fort Pierce, FL 34950
 

www.sunrisetheatrefoundation.com

Email: contact@sunrisetheatrefoundation.com


